
JRWF
Kanikowski Cup 2024 - Nordic Championships
den 3 november 2024 - 08:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie USKP CZE 10004 2007-11-18
2 BONNET Anna Belle TREKK DEN 264 2005-06-03
3 GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa RUDEF DEN 10005 2007-06-09
4 STØTTRUP Johanne Kathrine VARDF DEN 10005 2007-12-23
5 SEMAROVA Juliana ÄFKS LAT 10012 2006-06-04
6 MIKULAK Sara ÄFKS SWE 10002 2006-02-06
7 SANCHEZ Charlott ARAH SWE 99999 2009-04-17
8 SU Helen GFKG SWE 10002 2009-07-27
9 VON POST Ariel MFFGM SWE 10004 2006-10-28
10 WESTIN Henrietta ARAH SWE 99999 2010-06-30
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BONNET Anna Belle TREKK DEN 264
2 MIKULAK Sara ÄFKS SWE 10002
3 SU Helen GFKG SWE 10002
4 MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie USKP CZE 10004
5 VON POST Ariel MFFGM SWE 10004
6 GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa RUDEF DEN 10005
7 STØTTRUP Johanne Kathrine VARDF DEN 10005
8 SEMAROVA Juliana ÄFKS LAT 10012
9 WESTIN Henrietta ARAH SWE 99999
10 SANCHEZ Charlott ARAH SWE 99999
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Strip 2,4

08:30

Referee(s):

KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)
NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery (POL)

WESTIN Henrietta ARAH / SWE

SEMAROVA Juliana ÄFKS / LAT

SU Helen GFKG / SWE

SANCHEZ Charlott ARAH / SWE

MIKULAK Sara ÄFKS / SWE

BONNET Anna Belle TREKK / DEN

GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa RUDEF / DEN

MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie USKP / CZE

VON POST Ariel MFFGM / SWE

STØTTRUP Johanne Kathrine VARDF / DEN



JRWF
Kanikowski Cup 2024 - Nordic Championships
den 3 november 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BONNET Anna Belle TREKK DEN 8 0,89 43 20 +23 Advanced
2 SU Helen GFKG SWE 8 0,89 42 19 +23 Advanced
3 MIKULAK Sara ÄFKS SWE 7 0,78 36 18 +18 Advanced
4 SEMAROVA Juliana ÄFKS LAT 6 0,67 40 21 +19 Advanced
5 GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa RUDEF DEN 5 0,56 34 24 +10 Advanced
6 WESTIN Henrietta ARAH SWE 5 0,56 30 29 +1 Advanced
7 MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie USKP CZE 3 0,33 26 32 -6 Advanced
8 VON POST Ariel MFFGM SWE 2 0,22 19 36 -17 Advanced
9 STØTTRUP Johanne Kathrine VARDF DEN 1 0,11 12 41 -29 Advanced
10 SANCHEZ Charlott ARAH SWE 0 0,00 3 45 -42 Advanced
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Ref: KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)
Video: ELMFELDT Albin (SWE)
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Finals

Ref: ELMFELDT Albin (SWE)
Video: KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)

1

Ref: KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)
Video: ELMFELDT Albin (SWE)
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Semi-Finals

Ref: KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)
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Ref: NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery (POL)
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Ref: NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery (POL)
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Ref: KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)
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Table of 8

1

Ref: NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery (POL)
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(5) GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa
3

4

5
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Ref: KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)
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Table of 16

TREKK / DEN

(9) STØTTRUP Johanne Kathrine
VARDF / DEN

MFFGM / SWE

(5) GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa

RUDEF / DEN

ÄFKS / LAT

ÄFKS / SWE

ARAH / SWE

USKP / CZE

ARAH / SWE

GFKG / SWE
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 MIKULAK Sara ÄFKS SWE 2006-02-06
2 SEMAROVA Juliana ÄFKS LAT 2006-06-04
3T BONNET Anna Belle TREKK DEN 2005-06-03
3T SU Helen GFKG SWE 2009-07-27
5 GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa RUDEF DEN 2007-06-09
6 WESTIN Henrietta ARAH SWE 2010-06-30
7 MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie USKP CZE 2007-11-18
8 VON POST Ariel MFFGM SWE 2006-10-28
9 STØTTRUP Johanne Kathrine VARDF DEN 2007-12-23
10 SANCHEZ Charlott ARAH SWE 2009-04-17
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Kanikowski Cup 2024 - Nordic Championships
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ELMFELDT Albin SWE Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
KUROWSKA Dominika POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2



Total entries: 10
Total participants: 10
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 4

SWE: 5 participants
DEN: 3 participants
CZE: 1 participants
LAT: 1 participants


